	Names of selected / Waitlisted candidates :
NOTE : Accommodation will not be provided. Candidates will have to arrange for their own accommodation 

NOTE : 

1. For Details about how to reach IIT Bombay, Please refer to the link http://www.iitb.ac.in/campus/campus.html
2. Kindly send an email confirmation to internship@ircc.iitb.ac.in indicating a joining date. Also send a copy of the email to respective project advisor informing him about your joining dates for the internship scheme.

3. Report to IRCC on working days ie.Monday to Friday between 9.30a.m. to 5.00p.m.

4. Communicate your decision with in 10 days of the receipt of offer letter.

5. Internship Programme to be commenced from end of December 2016 onwards.

6. Documents to be submitted by the Interns (Original for verification & along with a photo copy) :

i. Certificate from the Principal that the Intern do not have any course work requirements in their parent institution during the period of internship.

ii. Interns should be among the top 10% in all the previous years in their respective departments in the parent institution.

iii. Semester-wise mark sheets in original for the completed semesters along with attested copies.

iv. Statement of intent indicating proposed work.

v. A resume (Describing academic accomplishments, work experience (if any), volunteer experience, etc.)

vi. Certificate from collage for receiving / not receiving any financial benefit such as stipend/ scholarship from collage/ university/ MHRD/ Gate etc


	
	

	Aerospace Engineering
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

1

1

201600073

Saurabh  Jindal

Selected 

Sudarshan Kumar 

sudar@aero.iitb.ac.in 

2

2

201600091

MINAJ SIRAJ SHAIKH

Selected 

Hrishikesh Gadgil 

I15116@iitb.ac.in 

3

3

201600094

Navin Kumar Mahto

Selected 

R K Pant 

rkpant@aero.iitb.ac.in 

4

4

201600114

Palak  Saini

Waitlisted 

Kowsik V R Bodi 

k_bodi@iitb.ac.in 

5

5

201600114

Palak  Saini

Waitlisted 

Sudarshan Kumar 

sudar@aero.iitb.ac.in 

6

6

201600165

G R Krishna  Chand Avatar

Selected 

Kowsik V R Bodi 

k_bodi@iitb.ac.in 

7

7

201600360

Vivek  Srinivasan

Selected 

Aniruddha Sinha 

I14002@iitb.ac.in 

Biosciences and Bioengineering
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

8

1

201600032

Angelina  Thomas Villikudathil

Selected 

Ambarish Kunwar 

akunwar@iitb.ac.in 

9

2

201600047

Sree Soundarya Tejaswi Karamcheti

Selected 

Ashutosh Kumar 

ashutoshk@iitb.ac.in 

10

3

201600069

Sherin  Ann Eapen

Selected 

P V Balaji 

balaji@iitb.ac.in 

11

4

201600134

AMRITA  RAMESH

Selected 

Prasenjit Bhaumik 

pbhaumik@iitb.ac.in 

12

5

201600198

Ferrin  Antony

Selected 

P S Phale 

pphale@iitb.ac.in 

13

6

201600220

Sanjana  Murali

Selected 

Samir K. Maji 

samirmaji@iitb.ac.in 

14

7

201600224

Prachi  Bansal

Selected 

Santanu K. Ghosh 

santanughosh@iitb.ac.in 

15

8

201600230

Sudip  Mukherjee

Selected 

Shamik Sen 

shamiks@iitb.ac.in 

16

9

201600248

Shilpa VM Madhavan

Selected 

Anirban Banerjee 

abanerjee@iitb.ac.in 

17

10

201600321

Sunidhi  .

Waitlisted 

Ambarish Kunwar 

akunwar@iitb.ac.in 

18

11

201600344

Bhavana  A V

Waitlisted 

P S Phale 

pphale@iitb.ac.in 

19

12

201600361

MILAN  KHADIYA

Selected 

Debjani Paul 

debjani.paul@iitb.ac.in 

20

13

201600390

Divya  Singh

Waitlisted 

Prasenjit Bhaumik 

pbhaumik@iitb.ac.in 

21

14

201600390

Divya  Singh

Selected 

Kiran Kondabagil 

kirankondabagil@iitb.ac.in 

Centre for Environmental Science and Engineering
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

22

1

201600102

Nithya  S

Selected 

Subhankar Karmakar 

skarmakar@iitb.ac.in 

23

2

201600109

Rohan Shrikant Rane

Selected 

Harish C. Phuleria 

I13181@iitb.ac.in 

Centre of Studies in Resources Engineering (CSRE)
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

24

1

201600130

SUJAY ULHAS CHIRMADE

Selected 

S S Gedam 

shirish@csre.iitb.ac.in 

Chemical Engineering
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

25

1

201600069

Sherin  Ann Eapen

Selected 

Supreet Saini 

i12070@iitb.ac.in 

26

2

201600132

KAUSHAL  RAJEEV KOTHARI

Selected 

Yogendra Shastri 

yshastri@iitb.ac.in 

27

3

201600183

SOHAIL ASLAM SHEKH

Selected 

Jyoti R. Seth 

jyoti@che.iitb.ac.in 

28

4

201600280

Urvi  Majhi

Selected 

Rajdip Bandyopadhyaya 

rajdip@iitb.ac.in 

29

5

201600309

Aishwarya Sureshkumar Nair

Selected 

Ratul Dasgupta 

dasgupta.ratul@iitb.ac.in 

Chemistry
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

30

1

201600013

Greeshma   Jain

Selected 

N Kishore 

nandk@chem.iitb.ac.in 

31

2

201600034

SHUBHANGANI  TIWARI

Selected 

Maheswaran S. 

eswar@chem.iitb.ac.in 

32

3

201600035

SANKET  NAYAK

Selected 

Gopalan Rajaraman 

rajaraman@iitb.ac.in 

33

4

201600036

Aravind  R

Selected 

R Murugavel 

rmv@chem.iitb.ac.in 

34

5

201600046

Shyama  A

Selected 

Subramaniam Chandramouli 

I14109@iitb.ac.in 

35

6

201600051

GAYATHRI  DEV  AMMINI

Selected 

Debabrata Maiti 

dmaiti@iitb.ac.in 

36

7

201600100

PAUL VICTOR   S

Selected 

Kamendra P. Sharma 

I15280@iitb.ac.in 

37

8

201600103

Madhava Shyam Niraghatam

Selected 

Sourav Pal 

I15114@iitb.ac.in 

38

9

201600247

kumar babu  busi

Selected 

Arindam Chowdhury 

arindam@chem.iitb.ac.in 

39

10

201600252

Anuja  Rathi

Selected 

Chandra M. Rao.Volla 

I14213@iitb.ac.in 

40

11

201600343

ANJALI  KUMAWAT

Selected 

Rodney A. Fernandes 

rfernand@chem.iitb.ac.in 

Civil Engineering
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

41

1

201600028

Arnica Ashel Kumar

Selected 

A Juneja 

ajuneja@iitb.ac.in 

42

2

201600037

Lakshman Kumar Sundhararhaman

Selected 

RAAJ Ramsankaran 

ramsankaran@civil.iitb.ac.in 

43

3

201600039

JIYA  ALBERT

Selected 

Manasa R. Behera 

I13082@iitb.ac.in 

44

4

201600066

K PRAVEEN KUMAR MURTHY

Selected 

Manne Janga Reddy 

mjreddy@civil.iitb.ac.in 

45

5

201600119

ARJIT   BHARDWAJ

Selected 

Dharamveer Singh 

i12152@iitb.ac.in 

46

6

201600227

Anand  Samuel Gunti

Selected 

D N Singh 

dns@civil.iitb.ac.in 

47

7

201600267

AJMAL BABU MAHASRANKINTAKAM

Selected 

Mandar M. Inamdar 

minamdar@iitb.ac.in 

48

8

201600284

SUPRIYA  RANADIVE

Selected 

R. Balaji 

rbalaji@iitb.ac.in 

49

9

201600352

AKHILESH MORESHWAR SHASTRI

Selected 

Avijit Maji 

i13009@iitb.ac.in 

Computer Science & Engineering
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

50

1

201600056

Swedha   B

Selected 

Ganesh Ramakrishnan 

ganramkr@iitb.ac.in 

Earth Sciences
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

51

1

201600225

Silu  Khuntia

Selected 

Prabhakar Naraga 

I14020@iitb.ac.in 

Electrical Engineering
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

52

1

201600041

Ritu  Mishra

Waitlisted 

Anil Kottantharayil 

anilkg@iitb.ac.in 

53

2

201600085

AKARSH  SRIRAMOJU

Selected 

S V Kulkarni 

svk@ee.iitb.ac.in 

54

3

201600087

Kishore Raj  Selvaraj

Selected 

Swaroop Ganguly 

swaroop.ganguly@iitb.ac.in 

55

4

201600147

Rishabh   Brajabasi

Selected 

P S Rao 

prao@ee.iitb.ac.in 

56

5

201600212

PRAYES   JAIN

Selected 

Jayanta Mukherjee 

jayanta@iitb.ac.in 

57

6

201600264

Rituvika  Narula

Waitlisted 

Debraj Chakraborty 

debraj@iitb.ac.in 

58

7

201600290

Mirnalni  Wadhawan

Waitlisted 

Shalabh Gupta 

shalabhg@iitb.ac.in 

59

8

201600296

Binny  Nair

Selected 

K L. Narasimhan 

i12098@iitb.ac.in 

60

9

201600298

VANDANA  C R

Selected 

Maryam S. Baghini 

mshojaei@iitb.ac.in 

61

10

201600335

Jeya Kumar  S

Selected 

Debraj Chakraborty 

debraj@iitb.ac.in 

62

11

201600350

SACHIN KUMAR VERMA

Waitlisted 

Maryam S. Baghini 

mshojaei@iitb.ac.in 

63

12

201600383

Danish Mahemood Shaikh

Selected 

Shalabh Gupta 

shalabhg@iitb.ac.in 

64

13

201600399

Priya  Sinsinwar

Selected 

Anil Kottantharayil 

anilkg@iitb.ac.in 

Energy Science and Engineering
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

65

1

201600016

ankit  chopra

Waitlisted 

Sankara Sarma V. Tatiparti 

sankara@iitb.ac.in 

66

2

201600110

Jidnyasa Nandkishor Heda

Selected 

Sankara Sarma V. Tatiparti 

sankara@iitb.ac.in 

67

3

201600309

Aishwarya Sureshkumar Nair

Selected 

Manaswita Bose 

manaswita.bose@iitb.ac.in 

68

4

201600399

Priya  Sinsinwar

Waitlisted 

Manaswita Bose 

manaswita.bose@iitb.ac.in 

Humanities & Social Sciences
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

69

1

201600076

Akshata Kanhaiya Kulkarni

Selected 

Puja Padhi 

puja@hss.iitb.ac.in 

70

2

201600274

akshita  joshi

Selected 

Azizuddin Khan 

aziz@hss.iitb.ac.in 

Industrial Design Centre
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

71

1

201600257

Sagnik  Banerjee

Selected 

B A R Poovaiah 

ravi@iitb.ac.in 

Interdisciplinary program in Industrial Engineering & Operations Research
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

72

1

201600050

Laksh Lalit Sanghavi

Selected 

Ashutosh Mahajan 

amahajan@iitb.ac.in 

Mechanical Engineering
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

73

1

201600020

GAURAV  GUPTA

Waitlisted 

V. Kartik 

vkartik@iitb.ac.in 

74

2

201600050

Laksh Lalit Sanghavi

Selected 

A Sharma 

atuls@me.iitb.ac.in 

75

3

201600080

SAJAL  SHARMA

Selected 

V. Kartik 

vkartik@iitb.ac.in 

76

4

201600091

MINAJ SIRAJ SHAIKH

Selected 

Shyamprasad Karagadde 

I15014@iitb.ac.in 

77

5

201600114

Palak  Saini

Selected 

Rajneesh Bhardwaj 

rajneesh.bhardwaj@iitb.ac.in 

78

6

201600233

kevinkumar govindbhai ahir

Selected 

Sandip Kumar Saha 

i12140@iitb.ac.in 

79

7

201600235

Upinder  Kaur

Waitlisted 

Abhishek Gupta 

abhi.gupta@iitb.ac.in 

80

8

201600245

ASMITA SINGH BISEN

Waitlisted 

D N Pawaskar 

pawaskar@me.iitb.ac.in 

81

9

201600287

POONARDEEP  SINGH

Selected 

Parag Tandaiya 

parag.ut@iitb.ac.in 

82

10

201600306

Aakash Kishan Bhatia

Selected 

Pradeep Dixit 

I15065@iitb.ac.in 

83

11

201600331

Sahil   Arora

Selected 

Amitabh Bhattacharya 

bhattach@iitb.ac.in 

84

12

201600360

Vivek  Srinivasan

Waitlisted 

Rajneesh Bhardwaj 

rajneesh.bhardwaj@iitb.ac.in 

85

13

201600371

SAUNAK KUMAR  PANDA

Selected 

Abhishek Gupta 

abhi.gupta@iitb.ac.in 

86

14

201600371

SAUNAK KUMAR  PANDA

Selected 

D N Pawaskar 

pawaskar@me.iitb.ac.in 

87

15

201600398

Zaid  ullah baba

Selected 

Alankar Alankar 

I15315@iitb.ac.in 

Metallurgical Engineering & Materials Science
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

88

1

201600092

Flamina  Amaladasse

Selected 

Shobha Shukla 

i12009@iitb.ac.in 

89

2

201600107

Akash  Ganesh Mahajan

Selected 

A R Kulkarni 

ajit.kulkarni@iitb.ac.in 

90

3

201600146

Swetha - Singam

Selected 

MJNV Prasad 

i12134@iitb.ac.in 

91

4

201600161

VINAYAK  SHARMA

Selected 

Amartya Mukhopadhyay 

amartya_mukhopadhyay@iitb.ac.in 

92

5

201600170

Shefali  Kala

Waitlisted 

Sudhanshu Mallick 

mallick@iitb.ac.in 

93

6

201600195

parul  johar

Selected 

Sudhanshu Mallick 

mallick@iitb.ac.in 

94

7

201600201

aditi  sharma

Waitlisted 

MJNV Prasad 

i12134@iitb.ac.in 

95

8

201600234

Samrah  Manzoor

Selected 

Sumit Saxena 

sumit.saxena@iitb.ac.in 

96

9

201600288

RUMYSA  Manzoor

Waitlisted 

Shobha Shukla 

i12009@iitb.ac.in 

97

10

201600308

sumayah shakil wani

Waitlisted 

Sumit Saxena 

sumit.saxena@iitb.ac.in 

98

11

201600367

shruti Narendra Ghadge

Selected 

Parag Bhargava 

pbhargava@iitb.ac.in 

99

12

201600413

DEEPALI DINESH DINGH CHAUHAN

Waitlisted 

Amartya Mukhopadhyay 

amartya_mukhopadhyay@iitb.ac.in 

100

13

201600414

Yashoda Sudhakar Surnar

Selected 

Aparna Singh 

I14235@iitb.ac.in 

101

14

201600414

Yashoda Sudhakar Surnar

Waitlisted 

Parag Bhargava 

pbhargava@iitb.ac.in 

Physics
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

102

1

201600154

NAVAL KISHORE MEHTA

Selected 

S Prasad 

shivap@phy.iitb.ac.in 

103

2

201600168

YOGESH   SINGH

Selected 

Dinesh Kabra 

dkabra@iitb.ac.in 

104

3

201600214

Govind  Rajput

Selected 

Punit Parmananda 

i08020@iitb.ac.in 

105

4

201600270

Piyush  Sarkar

Waitlisted 

Dinesh Kabra 

dkabra@iitb.ac.in 

106

5

201600332

Krishna Kesari Reddy

Selected 

Kantimay Das Gupta 

kdasgupta@iitb.ac.in 

SJM School of Management
Overall Sr.No.

Department wise Sr.No.

Application No.

Name

Selected/Waitlisted

Faculty Name

Faculty EmailId

107

1

201600032

Angelina  Thomas Villikudathil

Waitlisted 

Kirankumar Somchand Momaya 

momaya@iitb.ac.in 

108

2

201600071

SIVAKUMAR  PYLA

Selected 

Pankaj Dutta 

pdutta@iitb.ac.in 

109

3

201600132

KAUSHAL  RAJEEV KOTHARI

Selected 

Kirankumar Somchand Momaya 

momaya@iitb.ac.in 



	 


